

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

MAC No. 717 of 2022

Branch Manager **Versus** Smt. Vijay Kumari Patel

28.06.2022	Shri Amit Tirkey appears on behalf of Shri Pankaj Agrawal, counsel for the Appellant. Call for record of the concerned Tribunal. Post this matter for admission immediately thereafter. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE

vivek