

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 717 of 2022****BRANCH MANAGER versus SMT. VIJAY KUMARI PATEL****Order Sheet**

24/11/2025	<p>Ms. Swati Agrawal, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Deepak Kumar Singh, counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>As prayed, list the matter in the month of January, 2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- <b>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)</b> <b>Judge</b></p>
Ankit	