

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****Order Sheet****MAC No. 717 of 2022**BRANCH MANAGER **versus** SMT. VIJAY KUMARI PATEL & Ors.

13/04/2026	<p>Smt. Swati Agrawal, Advocate appears on behalf of Shri Pankaj Agrawal, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Krishkna Kant Dewangan, Advocate for the respective respondent.</p> <p>List it Week After Next.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p>
-------------------	---