

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 717 of 2022****BRANCH MANAGER *versus* SMT. VIJAY KUMARI PATEL****Order Sheet**

29/04/2026	Ms. Swati Agrawal, learned counsel for the appellant. None for the respondents. Post this matter in the month of June, 2026. Interim relief granted if any, shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Ami	